
LOT 59 DEER CREEK S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1040-619, WD 1255-2297, DC 12

WELSH FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JUNE 18, 2015
248 NW FOREST MEADOWS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

03-4S-16-02732-559
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WELSH FAMILY REVOCA
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WELSH RANDALL J
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31132 M H 492 06/12/2013

HX Base Yr

347 SW WHITETAIL CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,168 97.3845 58.43 68,246 2013 2013 0 0
AP
10 26.00 64.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 38,891

UOP 112 25 28 1,047

UOP 200 25 2024 50 1,870

UOP 200 25 2024 50 1,870

1,552 1,168 43,677

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S26 E8 E32 N26 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-87,1] E20 S10 W20 N10 $
UOP=[ORIG=-32,26] S8 E14 N8 W14 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-40,-10] E20 S10 W20 N10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 444.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 888

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,260

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 100 2024 2023 100 700

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 10 20 1.00 UT 1,400.00 1,400.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,400

8,048

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


